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UR
1 4663 AYAN GANGULY Gen NO 369

2 4649 SAGAR TEWARI Gen NO 362

3 3415 RIYA SARKAR Gen NO 358

4 4959 GOURAB PAL Gen NO 357

5 2059 RAKESH DAS SC NO 354

6 233 SANJUKTA DAS Gen NO 350

7 3243 SOURAV HALDER SC NO 348

8 5075 SK SAHIL SAKLIN OBC_A NO 348

9 3785 RAJU HALDAR SC NO 346

10 2020 IPSITA ROY Gen NO 345

11 4822 PABITRA KUMAR HALDER Gen NO 344

12 3395 SUDIPTA DAS SC NO 341

13 3958 ATANU NANDY Gen NO 333

14 3408 EASHANI DAS Gen NO 333

15 95 KINJOL PANDIT Gen NO 333

16 3632 SHRABANTI GHOSH Gen NO 332

17 3739 SUBRATA MISTRY Gen NO 329

18 2458 MRITTIKA CHATTERJEE Gen NO 329

19 4579 AMIYO SARDAR SC NO 328

20 3096 SAYAN MUKHERJEE Gen NO 328

21 1479 MUKESH DAS Gen NO 328

22 3682 SAMIM REJA BISWAS OBC_A NO 326

23 4407 JHUMPA MITRA OBC_B NO 324

24 1092 SOUVIK PRADHAN Gen NO 323

25 4871 DESANI PARBAT Gen NO 323

26 2732 SOUNAK BANERJEE Gen NO 322

27 4310 SK RIPON OBC_A NO 320

28 2920 KUNAL DAS SC NO 317

29 3059 INDRANIL GHOSH OBC_B NO 313

30 4573 ABHISHEK HALDER SC NO 313

31 4419 PRITI SARKAR Gen NO 313

32 4204 RANJOY MANDAL SC NO 311

33 1711 RAJDEEP PURAKAYESTHA Gen NO 310

34 4358 JOHN MANGKHANLUN GUITE ST NO 309

35 1555 ARITRA ROUTH Gen NO 309

36 3375 SUMAN MONDAL SC NO 309

37 208 SOMNATH SARDAR Gen NO 307
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38 4526 ROHAN BISWAS SC NO 307

39 3379 DEBARSEE BISWAS Gen NO 306

40 3763 BIKASH KUMAR JHA Gen NO 306

41 192 SITOSHNA MANDAL Gen NO 306

42 472 SAMPITA PAL Gen NO 301

43 4980 ROSHNI KHAN Gen NO 300

44 4865 PRASANTA MAITY Gen NO 299

45 3879 DEBANIK CHATTERJEE Gen NO 298

46 1101 BABU DAS SC NO 297

47 3776 GOURANGA MONDAL SC NO 297

48 1950 SNEHA DAS Gen NO 294

49 1050 SUBHOJIT MONDAL SC NO 294

50 4720 PRAKASH MAJHI SC NO 293

51 4749 SURAJ LAMA ST NO 292

52 2039 RABIN MAJUMDER SC NO 292

53 4293 SOUMEN GAYEN SC NO 292

54 1185 MOHAMMED RAHIM Gen NO 291

55 2097 INDRANIL MONDAL Gen NO 289

56 4792 ARJUN MARDDY ST NO 289

57 921 ABHISHEK SARKAR Gen NO 289

58 39 RANAJIT DAS SC NO 288

59 3706 DWIPAPRIYA BHATTACHARJEE Gen NO 288

60 4519 SUSMITA BISWAS SC NO 288

61 3773 SANTU DAS SC NO 288

62 4931 INDRANIL ROY Gen NO 287

63 4078 SUSMITA HALDER Gen NO 287

64 1332 AVIJIT DAS SC NO 286

65 2615 KRISHNA SARDAR SC NO 286

66 1279 DEBRUP POREL Gen NO 285

67 2583 NITA KUMARI Gen NO 283

68 96 NITA KUMARI Gen NO 283

69 2030 MD HARIS ZIA Gen NO 283

S.C.

1 2059 RAKESH DAS SC NO 354

2 3243 SOURAV HALDER SC NO 348

3 3785 RAJU HALDAR SC NO 346

4 3395 SUDIPTA DAS SC NO 341

5 4579 AMIYO SARDAR SC NO 328

6 2920 KUNAL DAS SC NO 317

7 4573 ABHISHEK HALDER SC NO 313

8 4204 RANJOY MANDAL SC NO 311

9 3375 SUMAN MONDAL SC NO 309



10 4526 ROHAN BISWAS SC NO 307

11 1101 BABU DAS SC NO 297

12 3776 GOURANGA MONDAL SC NO 297

13 1050 SUBHOJIT MONDAL SC NO 294

14 4720 PRAKASH MAJHI SC NO 293

15 2039 RABIN MAJUMDER SC NO 292

16 4293 SOUMEN GAYEN SC NO 292

17 39 RANAJIT DAS SC NO 288

18 4519 SUSMITA BISWAS SC NO 288

19 3773 SANTU DAS SC NO 288

20 1332 AVIJIT DAS SC NO 286

21 2615 KRISHNA SARDAR SC NO 286

S.T.

1 4358 JOHN MANGKHANLUN GUITE ST NO 309

2 4749 SURAJ LAMA ST NO 292

3 4792 ARJUN MARDDY ST NO 289

4 301 SAGEN SAREN ST NO 282

5 328 AKASH MUNDA ST NO 277

6 2466 UDAY SINGSARDAR ST NO 241

7 4356 SENTU MURMU ST NO 240

OBC - A

1 5075 SK SAHIL SAKLIN OBC_A NO 348

2 3682 SAMIM REJA BISWAS OBC_A NO 326

3 4310 SK RIPON OBC_A NO 320

4 4030 SAINA KHATOON OBC_A NO 266

5 4969 TINA KAJMI OBC_A NO 253

OBC - B

1 4407 JHUMPA MITRA OBC_B NO 324

2 3059 INDRANIL GHOSH OBC_B NO 313

3 1518 ARGHO KARMAKAR OBC_B NO 252

4 1598 SOMA RANI KHILA OBC_B NO 235

PH

NIL



Waiting List

1 816 NILANJAN MAJUMDER SC NO 282

2 4957 AMIT GAYEN SC NO 279

3 3569 SOUMEN HALDER Gen NO 277

4 3005 UJJWAL PATOWARY SC NO 275

5 4511 JAYANTA MRIDHA SC NO 275

6 1027 SHREYASHI SARKAR Gen NO 275

7 1577 DIPANKAR JANA Gen NO 273

8 3868 ARPAN CHATTERJEE Gen NO 273

9 4088 MOHIT KUMAR PRASAD Gen NO 273

10 2029 BIPLAB HALDER SC NO 272

11 240 BISWAJIT MONDAL Gen NO 272

12 137 BISWADEEP MONDAL SC NO 271

13 1015 SOUMODEEP KUNDU Gen NO 265

14 4527 SUBRATA BISWAS SC NO 263

15 1717 SOUMITRA GAYEN Gen NO 263

16 4116 SANJOY MANNA Gen NO 262

17 3880 DEEP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY Gen NO 261

18 2440 SRIKANT SINGH Gen NO 261

19 3443 ARPITA BAG SC NO 259

20 327 SUVODIP NASKAR SC NO 256

21 2798 BADAL NASKAR SC NO 255

22 3484 PAPIYA DAS Gen NO 255

23 4762 SUVANKAR MONDAL SC NO 254

24 2927 SAIKAT PAL Gen NO 254

25 4231 PRITHWIRAJ DAS Gen NO 251

26 1140 BISHAL DAS SC NO 248

27 2204 MADHUMANTY SAHA SC NO 247

28 4639 MODHUMITA MONDAL Gen NO 244

29 1166 RAJU BISWAS SC NO 240

30 3788 ABHINANDAN PRASAD Gen NO 240

31 3809 RABI PRASAD Gen NO 240

32 2567 SUVRA KAMAL MUKHERJEE Gen NO 235

33 1397 SUMAN GHOSH Gen NO 231

34 1689 SHASHI HAZARI Gen NO 228

35 2960 DIPANKAR MAHATO Gen NO 227

36 2049 KUMARDEEP DAS SC NO 224

37 4080 KUHELI MONDAL Gen NO 222

38 306 IPSITA GUPTA Gen NO 219

39 4124 RAHUL PASWAN SC NO 217

40 2065 INDRAJIT ADHIKARY Gen NO 209

41 735 MITHUN NASKAR SC NO 189

42 1211 SANJIB DOLUI Gen NO 189
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